
Name: Grades You Teach: Classes You Teach: Best time/day to contact: School Email:
Aaron Freed Jr/ High School Any afreed@orleans.k12.in.us
Adam Brown 7/8 Geography, History by email anytime abrown@orleans.k12.in.us
Belinda Bradley 7-12 Digital Fabrication Lead Teacher Any time bbradley@orleans.k12.in.us
Brooke Dille 7th and 8th Math/Enlgish Any 
Carrey Whalin 8 and HS FACS, Prep CC, Culinary I and II, Principles of Culinary, Ch/Ad Development by email anytime cwhalin@orleans.k12.in.us
Cassidy Hall 7-9 Math 7, Pre Algebra, Algebra 1 Any chall@orleans.k12.in.us
DThayer Sophomores mostly, some 11 & 12 ICP, Physics, Geometry, Research Any time by email dthayer@orleans.k12.in.us

Elizabeth Lowe 8-12

Administrative & Office Management, Principles of Business Operations and 
Technology, Computer Science 8, Community Service, Introduction to Computer 
Science, Entrepreneurship, and PrepCC email any time or phone call before school elowe@orleans.k12.in.us

Jacob LaRue High School (9-12) Spanish/French and Credit Recovery Anytime jlarue@orleans.k12.in.us
Jacob Smith 7-12 Engineering, Construction, Prep CC by email anytime jacob.smith@orleans.k12.in.us
Jadian Hooten Jr High- PACT Family Consultant LifeSkills, PRIME, Study Tables Any jhooten@orelans.k12.in.us
Jami Bledsoe 9-12 Special Education Any jbledsoe@orleans.k12.in.us 
Julie Isom 9-12 Special Education Any jisom@orleans.k12.in.us 
Julie Ralston High School (9/12) English, Communications, Principles of Teaching any jralston@orleans.k12.in.us
Kate Jones School Counselor -- Any time kjones@orleans.k12.in.us
Kristin Blair 7 and 8 English, Creative Writing phone: before school, email: anytime kblair@orleans.k12.in.us
Leah Morgan 7 to 12 Visual Arts, Academic Teams email is best...... lmorgan@orleans.k12.in.us
Lisa Higgins 7-12+ Life Skills/Functional Academics After 1:30, but pretty flexible lhiggins@orleans.k12.in.us
Lori DeWitt 7/8 Science by phone: before school, by email: any time ldewitt@orleans.k12.in.us
Mark House 7 - 12 Special Education Any
Michael Stroud High School (9-12) Science Mornings before school mstroud@orleans.k12.in.us
Mona Roberts AM mroberts@orleans.k12.in.us
Natasha Guthrie 10-12 Algebra 2, Geometry, Precalculus, Calculus Any time by email nguthrie@orleans.k12.in.us
Nicole Shalkowski Jr High- PACT Family Consultant Owning Up, Study Tables Any nshalkowski@orelans.k12.in.us
Penny Martz 7-12 Study Hall Anytime pmartz@orleans.k12.in.us 
Samantha Brewer Junior High Special Education Resource Aide any sbrewer@orleans.k12.in.us
Sasha Newland Social Worker/Counselor Any snewland@orleans.k12.in.us
Shannon Salmon 7-12 PE and Health Sciences Any ssalmon@orleans.k12.in.us
Tara Carlisle High School Interventionist Study Tables Mondays-Wednesdays Any tcarlisle@orleans.k23.in.us
Terry Burton 5th - 12th Grade Band and General Music Any tburton@orleans.k12.in.us
Tom Bradley High School (9-12) Advanced PE Any tbradley@orleans.k12.in.us


